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Nest n Rest
Murraya Residence
WU 2157 5A05N
Bansabai Hostel
T3 Residence
BB House Minisuite Hotel
Greenpoint Residence
S Bangkok Nawamin
Rico Hotel
Casaluxe Hotel and Resident

The Valen Resort
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STANTAUAY

(Un)

800-1,200

880-4,800

950-1,400

650-750

550-1,300

680

1,500-2,100

1,650-2,450

Sun-Thu 790
Fri-Sat 850

720-800

1,980-3,480

850-900

LWUDSBIAGD

02-510-5999

086-400-0262
02-538-1400
093- 595-2525
02-570-9688

02-932-9200

02-539-2320
087-820-8333

02-101-5688-9

02-515-0069

02-509-3133

02-513-1899

085-595-6579

063-745-1564

02-935-43M

SEHENY
(Alalums)

6.6
2.8
2.2
1.3

2.3

3.4
10
3.2
2
5.9

0.5

E-mail / ID Line

contact@nestnrest.com

Line ID : @NestnRest

info@murraya7l.com

mkt@bansabaihostel.com

ncr@bansabaihostel.com

Line ID : t3res

bbhousesuite@gmail.com

greenpointresidence@gmail.com

navamin.suite@gmail.com

Line ID : @ricohotel

casaluxehotel@gmail.com

Line ID : @casaluxehotel

thevalenresort@hotmail.com

Website / Facebook

www.nestnrest.com/

www.murraya/l.com/

www.panavararesort.com/

www.bansabaihostel.com/

www.t3residence.com/

www.bestbedhouse.com/

www.greenpointresidence.com/

www.sbangkokhotel.com/

www.facebook.com/ricohotels/

www.casahotelgroup.wixsite.com/casaluxe

www.thevalen.com



